
GUSTAV-HEINEMANN-GES ALSDORF
D-52477, am Klött 1

Schuljahr 2025/26 Hj.1 Untis 2024
19.9.2025  10:55  (376)

07a Srei/Reut

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
10:00-10:45

4
10:45-11:30

5
11:55-12:40

6
12:40-13:25

7
13:25-14:15

8
14:15-15:00

9
15:00-15:45

10
15:45-16:30

Reut A2.1 M

Rant A2.1
Zehr A2.3
Weid A2.2 E
Dres A2.10

E
E

E
1)

Safr A2.1
Sröd A2.3
Dann A2.2 Re
Kaef A1.8

PP
PP

Re
2)

Thim A2.1 Gsl

Guz A082
Otto A063
Novo N013 WPD
MueK N015

WPH
WPTe

WPD
3)

Thim N013 Ku

4)

Srei A2.1 D

Thim A2.1 Gsl

Dann G03_
Meye A061
Novo N013 WPD
MueK N015

WPH
WPTe

WPD
5)

Srei A2.1 Bi

Srei A2.1 D

Rant A2.1
Zehr A2.3
Weid A2.2 E
Dres A2.10

E
E

E
1)

Srei A2.1 SeKo

KloP TH2 Sp

Reut A2.1 M

Srei A2.1
Reut A2.1

SeKo
SeKo

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoche
1) Rant, E,  A2.1 07abc 1-7,10-17,2..

Zehr, E,  A2.3 07abc
Weid, E,  A2.2 07abc
Dres, E,  A2.10_Diff 07abc

2) Safr, PP,  A2.1 07abc 1-7,10-17,2..
Sröd, PP,  A2.3 07abc
Dann, Re,  A2.2 07abc
Kaef, Re,  A1.8 07abc

3) Guz, WPHa,  A082_Hw 07abcdef 1-7,10-17,2..
Otto, WPTe,  A063_Tc 07abcdef
Novo, WPDs,  N013_Ku 07abcdef
MueK, WPDs,  N015_DG 07abcdef
Mert, WPF7,  A2.1 07abcdef
Reut, WPIf,  A073_If 07abcdef
Weid, WPNw,  A081_Ch 07abcdef
Litw, WPNw,  A071_Ph 07abcdef
Pala, WPT7,  A2.2 07abcdef

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoche
GKel, FU 07abcdef

4) Thim, Ku,  N013_Ku,  A2.1 07a 1-7,10-17,2..
5) Dann, WPHa,  G03_Hw 07abcdef 1-7,10-17,2..

Meye, WPTe,  A061_Tc 07abcdef
Novo, WPDs,  N013_Ku 07abcdef
MueK, WPDs,  N015_DG 07abcdef
Mert, WPF7,  A2.1 07abcdef
Reut, WPIf,  A073_If 07abcdef
Weid, WPNw,  A081_Ch 07abcdef
Litw, WPNw,  A071_Ph 07abcdef
Pala, WPT7,  A2.2 07abcdef

Plan 03 gültig ab 22.09.2025


